
HEACHAM MANOR HOTEL, HUNSTANTON ROAD,  
HEACHAM, NORFOLK PE31 7JX 

www.heacham-manor.co.uk/golf

MIDWEEK GREEN FEES 
Monday to Friday*

SUMMER WINTER

10% DISCOUNT OFF STANDARD GREEN FEES FOR BLUE LIGHT CARD 
HOLDERS. VALID CARD MUST BE SHOWN.

WEEKDAY MORNING

Standard 18 Holes 
9 Standard Holes 
County Card (County Card must be shown) 
Juniors/Student 18 Holes 
Juniors/Student 9 Holes 
Hotel Guest 18 Holes

WEEKDAY AFTERNOON After 12pm

Standard 18 Holes 
Standard 9 Holes

HIRE 
Buggy 
Trolley 
*Weekend rates may be applied on Bank Holidays

£40.00 

£22.50 

£32.50 

£20.00 

£12.50

£36.00

£30.00 

£17.50 

£25.00 

£20.00 

£12.50

£27.00

£30.00 

£17.50

£20.00 

£12.50

£15.00

-

£27.50 

£5.00

9 HOLES 18 HOLES



HEACHAM MANOR HOTEL, HUNSTANTON ROAD,  
HEACHAM, NORFOLK PE31 7JX 

www.heacham-manor.co.uk/golf

WEEKEND GREEN FEES 
Saturday & Sunday

SUMMER WINTER

10% DISCOUNT OFF STANDARD GREEN FEES FOR BLUE LIGHT CARD 
HOLDERS. VALID CARD MUST BE SHOWN.

WEEKEND MORNING

Standard 18 Holes 
9 Standard Holes 
County Card (County card must be shown) 
Juniors/Student 18 Holes 
Juniors/Student 9 Holes 
Hotel Guest 18 Holes

WEEKEND AFTERNOON After 12pm

Standard 18 Holes 
Standard 9 Holes

HIRE 
Buggy 
Trolley 

£50.00 

£27.50 

£42.50 

£25.00 

£15.00

£45.00

£40.00 

£22.50 

£32.50 

£25.00 

£15.00

£36.00

£40.00 

£22.50

£30.00 

£17.50

£15.00

-

£27.50 

£5.00

9 HOLES 18 HOLES


