



MIDWEEK GREEN FEES Monday to Friday*

WEEKDAY MORNING	SUMMER	WINTER
Standard 18 Holes	£40.00	£30.00
9 Standard Holes	£22.50	£17.50
County Card (County Card must be shown)	£32.50	£25.00
Juniors/Student 18 Holes	£20.00	£20.00
Juniors/Student 9 Holes	£12.50	£12.50
Hotel Guest 18 Holes	£36.00	£27.00
WEEKDAY AFTERNOON After 12pm		
Standard 18 Holes	£30.00	£20.00
Standard 9 Holes	£17.50	£12.50
HIRE	9 HOLES	18 HOLES
Buggy	£15.00	£27.50
Trolley	-	£5.00
*Weekend rates may be applied on Bank Holidays		

10% DISCOUNT OFF STANDARD GREEN FEES FOR BLUE LIGHT CARD HOLDERS. VALID CARD MUST BE SHOWN.

www.heacham-manor.co.uk/golf

HEACHAM MANOR HOTEL, HUNSTANTON ROAD, HEACHAM, NORFOLK PE31 7JX





WEEKEND GREEN FEES

Saturday & Sunday

WEEKEND MORNING	SUMMER	WINTER
Standard 18 Holes	£50.00	£40.00
9 Standard Holes	£27.50	£22.50
County Card (County card must be shown)	£42.50	£32.50
Juniors/Student 18 Holes	£25.00	£25.00
Juniors/Student 9 Holes	£15.00	£15.00
Hotel Guest 18 Holes	£45.00	£36.00
WEEKEND AFTERNOON After 12pm		
Standard 18 Holes	£40.00	£30.00
Standard 9 Holes	£22.50	£17.50
HIRE	9 HOLES	18 HOLES
Buggy	£15.00	£27.50
Trolley	-	£5.00

10% DISCOUNT OFF STANDARD GREEN FEES FOR BLUE LIGHT CARD HOLDERS. VALID CARD MUST BE SHOWN.

www.heacham-manor.co.uk/golf

HEACHAM MANOR HOTEL, HUNSTANTON ROAD, HEACHAM, NORFOLK PE31 7IX